LUNCH SPECIALS

Served Daily 11:30 am - 3:30 pm, After 3:30 pm S3 Extra
Choice of Appetizer: Egg Roll, Spring Roll, Chicken Finger or Crab Rangoon
Choice of Soup: Egg Drop Soup,Wonton Soup, or Hot & Sour Soup
Choice of Side: White Rice, Brown Rice, Fried Rice or Lo Mein

Sautéed Spicy String Bean &
Ma-Po-To-Fu &

Vegetarian's Delight

Mixed vegetables in light sauce

Roast Pork Egg Foo Young

Pork Chop Suey

Pork with mixed vegetables in light sauce
Sweet & Sour Chicken

Chicken Sesame

Chicken Chow Mein with fried noodle
Chicken with Broccoli

General Gau's Chickenis

Kung Pao Chicken with peanut
Yu Hsiang Chicken &

with mixed vegetables in garlic sauce
Pepper Steak with pepper & onion
Beef with Broccoli

Beef with Mushroom

Beef with Mixed Vegetables

Shrimp & Lobster Sauce (ground pork)

Yu Hsiang Shrimp &

with mixed vegetables in garlic sauce

BENTO BOX

Served with Miso Soup, Seaweed Salad and Fried Gyoza

Sushi Bento /\ 5 pcs nigiri sushi & a California maki

Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura

Sashimi Bento /\ 9 pcs assorted fresh fish & sushi rice

Pick 2 Maki Bento /\
Avokyn Salmon
Alaskan Tuna
California Yellowtail
Philly

POKE BOWLS

Each Poke Bowls contain Seaweed Salad,Avocado, Cucumber and Mango
Served over Sushi Rice

Veggie Bowl with tofu skin & oshinko

Raw Fish Bowl /\ Choice of Tuna, Salmon or Yellow Tail
Rainbow Bowl A\ with Tuna, Salmon or Yellow Tail
Hawaii Bowl /\ with Salmon, lkura and Pineapple

11.75
11.75
11.75

11.75
11.75

12.75
2.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12,75

13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
14.50
14.50

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

Spicy Tuna
Spicy Salmon
Spicy Yellowtail

16.95
I19.95
20.95
20.95

///‘




