## **LUNCH SPECIALS**

Served Daily 11:30 am - 3:30 pm, After 3:30 pm \$3 Extra

Choice of Appetizer: Egg Roll, Spring Roll, Chicken Finger or Crab Rangoon Choice of Soup: Egg Drop Soup,Wonton Soup, or Hot & Sour Soup Choice of Side: White Rice, Brown Rice, Fried Rice or Lo Mein

Sautéed Spicy String Bean a	11.75
Ma-Po-To-Fu 🗳	11.75
Vegetarian's Delight	11.75
Mixed vegetables in light sauce	
Roast Pork Egg Foo Young	11.75
Pork Chop Suey	11.75
Pork with mixed vegetables in light sauce	
Sweet & Sour Chicken	12.75
Chicken Sesame	12.75
Chicken Chow Mein with fried noodle	12.75
Chicken with Broccoli	12.75
General Gau's Chickens	12.75
Kung Pao Chicken with peanut	12.75
Yu Hsiang Chicken 4	12.75
with mixed vegetables in garlic sauce	
Pepper Steak with pepper & onion	13.95
Beef with Broccoli	13.95
Beef with Mushroom	13.95
Beef with Mixed Vegetables	13.95
Shrimp & Lobster Sauce (ground pork)	14.50
Yu Hsiang Shrimp 4	14.50
with mixed vegetables in garlic sauce	

## BENTO BOX

Served with Miso Soup, Seaweed Salad and Fried Gyoza

Sushi Bento △ 5 pcs nigiri sushi & a California maki	16.00
Shrimp & Veg <mark>et</mark> able <mark>Tempur</mark> a	16.00
<b>Sashimi Bento</b> $\triangle$ 9 pcs assorted fresh fish & sushi rice	16.00
Pick 2 Maki Bento 🛆	16.00

Avokyn	Salmon	Tropical	Spicy Tuna
Alaskan	Tuna	Ocean	Spicy Salmon
California	Yellowtail	Idaho	Spicy Yellowtail
Philly			

## **POKE BOWLS**

Each Poke Bowls contain Seaweed Salad, Avocado, Cucumber and Mango Served over Sushi Rice

Veggie Bowl with tofu skin & oshinko	16.95
$ extit{\it Raw Fish Bowl} igtriangleq  extit{Choice of Tuna, Salmon or Yellow Tail}$	19.95
$ extbf{\it Rainbow Bowl}  riangle  ext{with Tuna, Salmon or Yellow Tail}$	20.95
<b>Hawaii Bowl</b> $\triangle$ with Salmon, Ikura and Pineapple	20.95